Vodafone Business Broadband and Phone

We've developed our own fibre optic network. So now you can have Broadband and
Phone that's more responsive, uses the latest technology and delivers great value.

VALUE EASE RESPONSIVE EXPERIENCE

Customers get even Easy switching so you One supplier and one An ultra-smart app to
better value: are always connected: number to call: enhance your Wi-Fi
_— .

e Truly unlimited broadband * One call sortsit all, we'll e If something goes wrong experience:
to download, stream and handle everything with - with your line you can el * Boost your Wi-Fi speed
share without the worry your old provider* and callus and we'll make by prioritising one specific
of usage caps - book an engineer if required sureitis fixed by the end device

* Callmanagement features * On switch day, you just of the nextworking day * Focus your Wi-Fi signal
available such as Smart need to plugin your ® 8-hourfix available as an using beam-forming
Divert and Number Conceal router and follow our optional extra with Premier technology

e Better value for existing simple set up guide for Support * Giveothersaccesstoyour [
custormers aseamless transfer Wi-Fi via the Guest Wi-Fi

- function

- S @

/ tandalone Phone and Broadband offers are also available. Specific terms apply.
p *With the exception of Virgin Media customers where they will be required to cancel the service directly.




Vodafone Business Broadband and Phone

Built with business in mind.

Contract Term

Vodafone Business
Broadband
& Phone

Vodafone Business
Superfast Fibre
& Phone

Vodafone Business
Superfast Fibre
Plus & Phone

Vodafone Business
Superfast Fibre &
Phone Premium

Vodafone Business
Superfast Fibre Plus
& Phone Premium

24 months

24 months

24 months

24 months

24 months

Line Rental

£17.99

£17.99

AVAL)

VAL

£17.99

Broadband —New Customers

£7.00

£13.00

£17.00

£21.00

£26.00

Broadband —Existing Customers

£2.83

£8.83

£12.83

£16.83

£21.83

Inclusive Calls

500 minutes
to UK landlines

500 minutes
to UK landlines

500 minutes
to UK landlines

Unlimited minutes to UK
landlines and UK mobiles

Unlimited minutes to UK
landlines and UK mobiles

Broadband Usage Unlimited downloads | Unlimited downloads | Unlimited downloads Unlimited downloads Unlimited downloads
Speeds 17Mbps Up to 38Mbps Up to 76Mbps Up to 38Mbps Up to 76Mbps
Single Static IP v 4 v 4 4
Support Plus 4 v v 4 4
mcountsnphesto anofiehirge v v / / 4
?p”ri'n'l.ififp';‘iﬂf £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £4.00 £4.00
4GB Mi-Fi Device X X X 4 4
Multiple Static IP £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £6.50 £6.50




