

### Vodafone Business Broadband and Phone

We've developed our own fibre optic network. So now you can have Broadband and Phone that's more responsive, uses the latest technology and delivers great value.

#### **VALUE**

## Customers get even better value:

- Truly unlimited broadband to download, stream and share without the worry of usage caps
- Call management features available such as Smart Divert and Number Conceal
- Better value for existing customers



#### **EASE**

## Easy switching so you are always connected:

- One call sorts it all, we'll handle everything with your old provider\* and book an engineer if required
- On switch day, you just need to plug in your router and follow our simple set up guide for a seamless transfer



#### **RESPONSIVE**

## One supplier and one number to call:

- If something goes wrong with your line you can call us and we'll make sure it is fixed by the end of the next working day
- 8-hour fix available as an optional extra with Premier Support



#### **EXPERIENCE**

# An ultra-smart app to enhance your Wi-Fi experience:

- Boost your Wi-Fi speed by prioritising one specific device
- Focus your Wi-Fi signal using beam-forming technology
- Give others access to your Wi-Fi via the Guest Wi-Fi function





## **Vodafone Business Broadband and Phone**

Built with business in mind.

	Vodafone Business Broadband & Phone	Vodafone Business Superfast Fibre & Phone	Vodafone Business Superfast Fibre Plus & Phone	Vodafone Business Superfast Fibre & Phone Premium	Vodafone Business Superfast Fibre Plus & Phone Premium
Contract Term	24 months	24 months	24 months	24 months	24 months
Line Rental	£17.99	£17.99	£17.99	£17.99	£17.99
Broadband – New Customers	£7.00	£13.00	£17.00	£21.00	£26.00
Broadband – Existing Customers	£2.83	£8.83	£12.83	£16.83	£21.83
Inclusive Calls	500 minutes to UK landlines	500 minutes to UK landlines	500 minutes to UK landlines	Unlimited minutes to UK landlines and UK mobiles	Unlimited minutes to UK landlines and UK mobiles
Broadband Usage	Unlimited downloads	Unlimited downloads	Unlimited downloads	Unlimited downloads	Unlimited downloads
Speeds	17Mbps	Up to 38Mbps	Up to 76Mbps	Up to 38Mbps	Up to 76Mbps
Single Static IP	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Support Plus	V	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sure Signal 30% Discount (discount applies to one off charge)	1	✓	✓	✓	✓
Business Phone (Premier Support)	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£4.00	£4.00
4GB Mi-Fi Device	×	Х	Х	✓	✓
Multiple Static IP	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£6.50	£6.50